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30/11/2563

Krungthai

nsiing

account Detall
Account Mo,  215-6-06853-4
account Name  wsbxallavinuasdsnnlsibsaonsa

Branch Namz2  SAMUTPRAKAN ER.

Ledaer Balance .00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing o909

Accruad Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Trensaction Date 31-07-2018

Statement online Pleass sperily criteria to view/dewnload

Account Status

Alias Name

Cusrency

Avaitable Balance

Held Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payabla

*# Transaction Date: From 01-11-2020 Time: - To 30-11-2029 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkaok, 10110
Tel. 6-2208-7739, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

i atiasiunanlsing

THE

0.00

0.00

.09

6.00

1M



